4-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw
Round Nose Pliers

Item No: 543E
4-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw Round
Nose Pliers

Weller Erem™ Pliers are designed to
ensure an accurate and sure grip
every time. Manufactured with
uncompromising Swiss quality and
created for worldwide applications,
including electronics assembly and
healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are
built to last. Feel the difference with
Weller Erem™ - the proven choice.
Every time.

KEY FEATURES

Pliers for miniature and standard electronics
Non-reflecting surface, ESD-safe
Suitable for forming, bending, laying and feeding in wires.

High grade tool steel



TECHNICAL DATA

Length
Application
ESD Safe

Head Length
Head Thickness
Head Width
Jaw Length

Tip Width

upPC

120.0 mm

Microelectronic

Yes

29.5 mm

6.0 mm

11.0 mm

20.5 mm

0.031 in

043127076497



