



4-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw Round Nose Pliers

Item No: 543E

4-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw Round

Nose Pliers

Weller Erem™ Pliers are designed to ensure an accurate and sure grip every time. Manufactured with uncompromising Swiss quality and created for worldwide applications, including electronics assembly and healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are built to last. Feel the difference with Weller Erem™ – the proven choice. Every time.

KEY FEATURES

- Pliers for miniature and standard electronics
- Non-reflecting surface, ESD-safe
- Suitable for forming, bending, laying and feeding in wires.
- High grade tool steel

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	120.0 mm
Application	Microelectronic
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	29.5 mm
Head Thickness	6.0 mm
Head Width	11.0 mm
Jaw Length	20.5 mm
Tip Width	0.031 in
UPC	043127076497